Department

Teacher

Program Support
Trans, Maintenance & Oper
Principal Regular Ed
Superintendent
Classified Management
Clerical

Food Service
Confidential

Other Certificated

Pupil Support

Counselor

Pacheco Union Elementary School District

Other Classified

Board of Trustees

Employees

100
49

N 00 N =

NS 2N}

Total Wages

$1,919,603
$460,752
$278,142
$152,995
$117,683
$111,988
$96,871
$80,517
$59,714
$56,350
$41,359
$3,700
$1,740
$1,315
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$435,860
$31,323
$96,989
$35,855
$20,386
$34,092
$39,552
$17,381
$16,120
$0
$8,277
$0

$0

$0

$0



