Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher	100	\$1,919,603	\$435,860
Program Support	49	\$460,752	\$31,323
Trans, Maintenance & Oper	9	\$278,142	\$96,989
Principal Regular Ed	2	\$152,995	\$35,855
Superintendent	1	\$117,683	\$20,386
Classified Management	2	\$111,988	\$34,092
Clerical	8	\$96,871	\$39,552
Food Service	4	\$80,517	\$17,381
Confidential	1	\$59,714	\$16,120
Other Certificated	9	\$56,350	\$0
Pupil Support	2	\$41,359	\$8,277
Counselor	1	\$3,700	\$0
Pacheco Union Elementary School District	1	\$1,740	\$0
Other Classified	1	\$1,315	\$0
Board of Trustees	5	\$0	\$0